Aquatlon Tfebic - Celkové, 25.04.2015

# Jméno
1 Dokulil Jan (1997)
2 Man Martin (1991)
3 Juticka Jifi (1976)
4 Novotny Daniel (1974)
5 Zeleny Radek (1981)
6 Veskrna Tomas (1995)
7 Filip Robin (1996)
8 Kratochvil Petr (1996)
9 Macholdn Martin (1988)
10 Veseld Petra (1986)
11 Hort David (1975)
12 Stava Petr (1967)
13 Studeny Pavel (1971)
14 Kérner Roman (1968)
15 Vasalovska Petra (1986)
16 Bfeznova Klara (1993)
17 Vomelova Eva (1977)
18 Brabcova Milada (1975)
19 Veseld Katefina (1977)
20 KFiz Petr (1966)
21 Mejzlik Petr (1959)
22 Kuzma Jifi (1975)
23 Vesely Leos (1972)
24 Trojanova Eva (1975)
25 Pilat Zdenék (1958)
26 Kucharova Jana (1980)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 09:54

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
KONRAD TOOLS TEAM

MST Jihlava
Trebi¢

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Velkd Byte$
Trebi¢

TRI CLUB Jihlava
Trebi¢

Trebi¢

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Okfisky Béhani
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Okfigky Béhani

Cas

00:23:38,00
00:24:09,00
00:24:18,00
00:24:23,00
00:25:17,00
00:25:24,00
00:26:06,00
00:26:10,00
00:27:27,00
00:27:32,00
00:27:36,00
00:28:33,00
00:28:47,00
00:29:27,00
00:29:39,00
00:30:04,00
00:30:36,00
00:31:06,00
00:32:22,00
00:32:24,00
00:32:27,00
00:32:38,00
00:34:26,00
00:35:18,00
00:36:19,00
00:36:44,00

Plavani
00:04:50,00()
00:05:22,00()
00:06:47,00()
00:06:40,00()
00:06:20,00()
00:04:19,00()
00:06:21,00()
00:07:14,00()
00:07:27,00()
00:06:07,00()
00:06:28,00()
00:08:18,00()
00:09:00,00()
00:07:23,00()
00:05:58,00()
00:06:21,00()
00:07:48,00()
00:08:55,00()
00:09:21,00()
00:09:48,00()
00:07:01,00()
00:08:41,00()
00:08:40,00()
00:09:56,00()
00:10:32,00()
00:08:00,00()

Béh
00:18:48,00()
00:18:47,00()
00:17:31,00()
00:17:43,00()
00:18:57,00()
00:21:05,00()
00:19:45,00()
00:18:56,00()
00:20:00,00()
00:21:25,00()
00:21:08,00()
00:20:15,00()
00:19:47,00()
00:22:04,00()
00:23:41,00()
00:23:43,00()
00:22:48,00()
00:22:11,00()
00:23:01,00()
00:22:36,00()
00:25:26,00()
00:23:57,00()
00:25:46,00()
00:25:22,00()
00:25:47,00()
00:28:44,00()



