

Aquatlon Třebíč - Celkově, 25.04.2015

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Dokulil Jan (1997)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:23:38,00	00:04:50,00()	00:18:48,00()
2	Man Martin (1991)	CZE		00:24:09,00	00:05:22,00()	00:18:47,00()
3	Juříčka Jiří (1976)	CZE		00:24:18,00	00:06:47,00()	00:17:31,00()
4	Novotný Daniel (1974)	CZE		00:24:23,00	00:06:40,00()	00:17:43,00()
5	Zelený Radek (1981)	CZE	MST Jihlava	00:25:17,00	00:06:20,00()	00:18:57,00()
6	Veškrna Tomáš (1995)	CZE		00:25:24,00	00:04:19,00()	00:21:05,00()
7	Filip Robin (1996)	CZE	Třebíč	00:26:06,00	00:06:21,00()	00:19:45,00()
8	Kratochvíl Petr (1996)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:26:10,00	00:07:14,00()	00:18:56,00()
9	Macholán Martin (1988)	CZE	Velká Býteš	00:27:27,00	00:07:27,00()	00:20:00,00()
10	Veselá Petra (1986)	CZE		00:27:32,00	00:06:07,00()	00:21:25,00()
11	Hort David (1975)	CZE	Třebíč	00:27:36,00	00:06:28,00()	00:21:08,00()
12	Štáva Petr (1967)	CZE	TRI CLUB Jihlava	00:28:33,00	00:08:18,00()	00:20:15,00()
13	Studený Pavel (1971)	CZE	Třebíč	00:28:47,00	00:09:00,00()	00:19:47,00()
14	Körner Roman (1968)	CZE	Třebíč	00:29:27,00	00:07:23,00()	00:22:04,00()
15	Vašalovská Petra (1986)	CZE		00:29:39,00	00:05:58,00()	00:23:41,00()
16	Březnová Klára (1993)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:30:04,00	00:06:21,00()	00:23:43,00()
17	Vomelová Eva (1977)	CZE		00:30:36,00	00:07:48,00()	00:22:48,00()
18	Brabcová Milada (1975)	CZE	Okříšky Běhání	00:31:06,00	00:08:55,00()	00:22:11,00()
19	Veselá Kateřina (1977)	CZE		00:32:22,00	00:09:21,00()	00:23:01,00()
20	Kříž Petr (1966)	CZE		00:32:24,00	00:09:48,00()	00:22:36,00()
21	Mejzlík Petr (1959)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:32:27,00	00:07:01,00()	00:25:26,00()
22	Kuzma Jiří (1975)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:32:38,00	00:08:41,00()	00:23:57,00()
23	Veselý Leoš (1972)	CZE		00:34:26,00	00:08:40,00()	00:25:46,00()
24	Trojanová Eva (1975)	CZE	Okříšky Běhání	00:35:18,00	00:09:56,00()	00:25:22,00()
25	Pilát Zdeněk (1958)	CZE		00:36:19,00	00:10:32,00()	00:25:47,00()
26	Kuchařová Jana (1980)	CZE		00:36:44,00	00:08:00,00()	00:28:44,00()

Generováno dne 17.04.2026 11:42